
tffiliffi 7ro4=
'ltrst4}+r -.:rq-argfsesrq Yfft tfr

Mahatma Gandhi Antarrashtriya Hindi Vishwavidyalaya, Wardha
candhi HiI, Wardha- 442001. (Maharashtra)

lphone No. 01152 _ 232669j
[Website : www.hlndivishwa.org]

Tender No. M GAHV/C D/34/2022-231 .0 A Date: 21 10612022

sealed t6nders are invited for Suppllng & Laying HDpE pipe line work for STp water
transporting to the buildings irrigation purpose near Sahitya Vidyapieth (Tulsi Bhavan) located
on the southem campus of MGAHV wardha. The tender should reach the university on or
before lll07/2022 up to 04:00 p.m.

The detailed terms and conditions of tender can be obtained from www.hindivishwa.org
and www.eprocure.gov.in

d,T< fil{
Registrar

Tender Notice

Page I of9

;



illmliilll
75=

.Tr$rtlor -sTTdq-6fsq

MAHATMA GANDHI ANTARRASHTRIYA
HINDI VISHWAVIDYALAYA

Post Hindi Vishwavidyalaya, Gandhi Hills,Wardha -442 001.
(Phone 07 I 52-23 2669 F ax No 07 I 52-247 602)

IWebsite : www. hind ivishwa.orsl

Tender No. : MGAHV/CD/3 4 I 2022-23 I 06 Date : 2l .06.2022

TEN'DER FORM SALE
WILL START FROM

10.00 AM on 21.06.2022

LAST DATE FOR SALE OF
TENDER FORM

upro 03.00 PM on 10.07.2022

LAST DATE FOR ST,tsMISSION OF
TENDER FORM

Upto 4.00 PM on 11.07.2022

DATE OF OPENING OF TENDER
(i.e. Technical Bid)

At 05.00 PM on 11.07.2022

Tender available on www.eprocure.gov.in & www.hindivishwa.org

TENDER FOR

Supplying & Laying HDPE pipe rine work for STp water transporting to the buildings
irrigation purpose near Sahitya vidvapeeth (Tulsi Bhavan) located on the southern campus

of MGAHY Wardha.

TENDER FORM PRICE Rs. 500/-

Page 2 of 9

sH sdft i-*



TENDER FORM PRICE Rs. 500/-

ilfir
q6rfrrT qnft ffiq Efl frtqP+qffiq, eqf

(dsq dRr qrR-d 3rfrfrq{ t or{.id 1e{&-d ffiq farcEErdg
qre E-ff ffiqrmq, fi$ G-d, qql - ++zoo r (qgRrg,

irVrqz :**w h ndiv shwa or s

Name of work : Supplying & Laying HDpE pipe line work for STp Water transporting
to the huildings irrigation purpose near Sahitya Vidyapeeth (Tuisi
Bhavan) located on the southern campus of MGAHV, Wardha.

Tender No. : MGAHV/CD/3 4|Z0Z2-B/ 06.. D^te t2t .06.2022

echnical Bid and other conditions

1 - ord or ft-azur

2- EMD sftr a. r z,ooor-

IIET'dI

qizrq*- ffimr$ a.uri.si.ftt.E..aqf. raRre * ara *q
3. fr.t'rr.a. o-aio ;'1ffi r (wqruft rida-d or+r aftrard)

+. PAN o-oio affir @ z{ro-a orar aFrorfl

s. fuura oko d-q ad or #< *=on pti rrq srorc + 3.gafra' 
=ir?Trd 

* fuEd uii Ffriar
6rd ozra 61 3rgrrd rargt q5r fif,T 6-rdr 3{M +dr d fu r&6 pfdq Ed fr sqqr rs
ars*o-aadr

o. Technical & Financial bid o1 rrdr-sarr ffi g #a-.iE o-c t6 di frErr; fr smo-{
BsE6r Ei" orqr *m slru rs{ frmr* q{ 'srp water transporting to the bu dings for ir-
rigation of plants'fuqoz qor orar sGrord *rn r

z. Bfu<r *{a a Ed 6r*rqEr 6r hsqr"r 6-.dr 3{tBrd tr ffi aft c-6,. of on-ortrsu0o.z"r
qfts-{ fuot-g+ fra{rlr Ercfdq i crH ai w so-S tr

e. hfufl fr A ur$ et os ftfta) ara a-o tE ztuft r

g. orqRer qr8 de + seqttT 4s Rd fr 6rd ryf o-rar *un r

r o.rm Bfu<r * ?W {rd-S, afuo q+ pti oz ertR sMro orar *an r

r r.BfuEron-o 6) krrd Fk6 #a ad or sr*6-a fta+ trfi*, rrsr E.or iF*rr e{Grdrd *r,, r

r z.sftr+J or *or alar erErdrd r @er crfu d q|c qts-{ Ftro.rs fur{rrr fr IrJTM q{ qr€d
o-ti d Erq ff ord qp?sr orar dzn)

Page 3 of 9



l3.zbli-dr qr{r{s + furd +1 *F} fu Er{rfus *} (Social Distance) d-ds .se Ed s_.6r$
Eenfrfri or qrda o-d gu Bfu<mrro tri 8rFr6l 6m ord .rr Eqr.a o-{dr Eturr I

r4.6rd + +{a qR ffi u-ors +1 g{ar sfu +A t d r€-+t riE f ffi Bfua-orro d
fraftr

r s. orqByr srq Bffi o1 anra a-rorvaaroE lrrorr 6 ra +r6d, <ra ru-6h sr-{d 3nE
Erqfr oT rrrda 6rdr 3{M +rrr I

r o.orqftyr clq hft-flffirf +1 6rd d qqa-ar gfrRE-d 6-d riEiff +ftq Eil6 Frdfur lderEr dEftM A rgsq 6rd sqrfra orar *m aqr ft-a S srq srneq6.*e Rqtj ffar fu_qr
orar ion r

r z. ord d +{rd d+ Erd ffi aft gr-.FE +1 fift + fuu EeEft-s*q or varafua gTerdr

ffi ilff a"ft *{ a d gs u-or or o}g arEr a d orqp:r qrF ElM am *c oglkfr Er{r fr-fl qr+Jlr sfu a 6 Eeahamq eRr ra-6.r{ R-qr qr+dll 
r

re.mq frfffl n frfrrd sT-fd d sefs ur* arer s-srrffi Br ord sqr<" s e-rq ffi
eft srga o1 ar*r fr i*eira 6 *rtmr t qr 6tS ord a-ff # T-flrFd s-{rn ure or Erufq
fuqr Br s6-dr Br ra fu orsPer sre Bforoaf ol ot$ <rar *d-o.rs aS frun r

r s.?Erd d +{-d qR freap+srmq of ffi or sq*rr fu-qr qrdr e d cft qfte u. ro.oo d
erg?In oroEer crE Bfu<rfof ai freapaaraq * qqr * uakrrzr rF?-n fflr orqfrer qTB
Bffi aer M d-ec 6r qrq sei T6a orar *un aqr frenar S Effiero-a $ arsa
* A M oloera &ar ian r

20.8ft-qr c.'{ Ed dd-d-d .-€aEil + u-*o gE w hfu<ron-o ERr F*rre* ed qrr a-urnr
gFrErd tr

zr.ffiq frft-", fr ei or arEr}qa (overwriting) a.* ilff a"n Esfuu ffiq frft-{r d en
o] cga 6 tsra i *r kar e&+€-d (Overwriting d atr

zz.ffio BF€r fr gEqgf urqEn (wrong calculation) ara aff *affr ffi eft c-6rg d ?i*6 d
ftaft d erfr fr M ,rg zrfir E qrq &tr

zg.Bffl s) eilsPd-d orqFa-q f zd Tender Box * srfidr *4rr

z+.saft r&nd BPa-a u-qr 6rA d hq o1 qf 6-r-dr srM Br

zs.Bfta sq-r sTq oa fu ffi, a.ai.d.fit ft., oqf (qarrlq,, 6 arq i tq s. soor_(r uiz lt ar*) or Eais grrc vt*-* po-om Earor i qar o-r Rfucr cq{ crq R_fl qr
woar Br sE frEcr6Tr6 Errr tcsrE" z} frh-fl cqir srrmds oz Bfu<r qor +t or& B *
sm BfrEr qq{ t mer m;-or+, a.ai.d.ftt E, lqf (a-6prq1, d ara i tq 

",. 
soor_ or

Eris gr,rc *qar srffi Bt

Page 4 ol9



2 6. ftFo€r cTq 6-{a dr$ d o} orqEer Br$ di 6 os Rd * 3i<-{ Efu<t +1 arura or osz
Performance securitv + Eq * 06 dr6 a ftu $trJRr a.a. 6 qrezro i frtwrerors, a.ari,
si.E R., lqf (fiurflO, * ara * Eeaftsrsq # qqr ocar srM Btrr r

zr.a-offi hftr. * sw BFcrorro o] d-*aqra''s g arqa * sd-d. fu-qr orcrun ftrs}
a-6-ffi Eft-fi fr nw grs Eft.rorio 'Ffdq Bft-fl' qai 6 *ra sqftTd .6 sdr srd,

FmG + sqr **a, *or5o a-at pti qar erd?q ftrd r

ze.g* BE* fr ffi fr u-on d vftadargvnnieiu-a di qr rm of qrar qr* Eeafuarcrq ot
tcsrse www.hindivishwa.org q-{ !-6rRrd 61 dTEaff ssfrs a-dsre aurran M zEl

z s. Eedfu{rfiq d qrs fuff eft w{ q{ Bfr.dr * ffi.d or+or$, erd, qfuqr 3ih +aa,.'fd +l
€ 6-d dtr c}sa or Eeffiorr g1f4rd +JIr r 5.s-6 fudTq' Eforoaf or oH aft a-o
sfford ad dan r

s o. Eegfusrflq fudr +t€ onor a-ari ffi afr e-drq EFffi 61 H.fi 6{e or srfu-rg sTqa qrs
g?Erd ?-qdT tr M eft E-crc qft 6en i ffi or ffi.on aef ff,a?rE) 6 +4r r

Page 5 of9

&{ 116 ur& or rsnrr ui qrr



lrr
l='
0,

=o
6'

e
cL

z
AI

3o
-{olD -rr*6-r i.zI
3
G) Oe

=sEo f lFr =(o; XnS sro o. \<N r< 
='N *dX I-L +9i}l +ri'Ez

6,€'-'o[tr=
Jf

3:g9

fla(DU,
Oi
O'L
XF
65.
o-!o{c0)
d9io
ol!,J
3(o
E6
O.+
:loP dgr ^=.!q ;j4
Ift\.,, <@'a

b E='an a,ii.r a6'o -8,N F3
!

t
oo
o

Iz
o

o
3o
I
:
N
oo
0)
ao
0)-o-

(o
o)
o-o
o-
a
o5o
A)(o
(o
o

(o
0)
o
No
3
3
l
o
3.
f
o,

N'o

in I d'T
- aoE- I
*0, =.36
1o Poxa

=egia;o --.< =fQ-oo
oooa
lh=

q9
88rf,
iDo
(oo
or9loo-a
E6
E.o
Qo
=':o,dB
rT'

\5
:I(D
Yc)io)[5

aa

o_
5<tZ
_,o:ro

f
o=
=od0)tD_
-. -t96JO'

a
+@o^
:IT

o=o 0.)g
o=

3€E1E
o; -96r, 9r a,l =
3e.:1.4-E-E*

; qg.id
.-:(o X

lo:r
O (O +(O
Xto @.-
oi o o;-<=o-'q5 (, 3
Q(o o -.*o f r
utC*1
:=q 

=ooJ-tol9

Fild a[5 9.e
8 e'sE
€qo;; !l_ -tf-6p.
f Il)_ 0)

o o*v

om
Xothif
g€oo

I
-f
o-
(r,

o
v,
o.

o
t-
€o
nx

oooo
=.ii
o

oc
3

o
C
3

A o9.
0) O qo
6'E3 X
)- oY(o o +;i- o =i=
ff-aE s
Idffo:rD-ll)u -o f
-))Je(o (,
3n ea':4e 5
ool:
f, 

^ -=1E*a
=9 X
cdoE! al6*-O x-"gr--r\< (Dj,-O x ='

oo
=o
:t-(oo
qO
tnn
E3
O:'+o
-l5oo5
o
_-,:Jqd
€P+ ltl

(JIEo.<

3o
o
6-
o)
o-
0)

3o
q
do
6')
o
m
l
9.
loo

3'
o
J
o)
(a
o

3t

oc
3

3

o

oo
fo
o
o

o,

o
J
o
:

o
-oc
o)
o
f
o-o
(o
=

aoi6o
Jd
=6'6Jo=
-(ol

3{
6a
_.f

uo='tr<Qd=
g +44<6 o

,E plB
o, lfd
o: -- o=

oc
3

C

!'J(,(,
srl
N(,

(,(,
o)

5
@o

o
0,

n
0)

o

-l
^ofn
6'Pc3
OP

-lo
!,

E'
d:oZ

=

oa

o,
o
\o

NJ

zol)
!)

o



l

oooo
t
o

s (, N tr 91z
o

\ro
1l
m
1
!!-
o
a

3o
o
(,
I-o
-a
3
0)

-

O)(,
3
3

-n

9l_

a.
0r
@

oo

qqF
dE0.-aJo
o"-
!ro=(,, 6'(Ij
EO_9or5
-f(o?o=:a, d(, !a

386
=E €- <tt =f

o)o=
s+
dPo=6o'o.-.

0)oo<5
qa'
6E

Eg
-. 1l(o

lt)
;-.

E

r.

! !o =to l !
o

t-o
Eooo

o-
(o
o lc (oo

o
o
oo oo

r-l
o)

Eoo
=.a

o
c

m o l(oo
q.
o ll q)

ao_
o 0) l o-o (-fo

oo
o
E oco )o
l =(o )(o

o)3
0)

=
o
f o= o-a !oo !o a

o)m 3 ml
o 0) l(oo oo
=. o)o og,

llf
o o0)
o o pa

!of(o
(,
c 0)

o,(,
3
3

!,
o,
x(o
a
€
o
3

-T
Epm.!
p. !'n
E'ooa'
cOE@6E
-qoo.
3ofo,
Op6q
la)o)d
-vt
96aA
.,Eoo
=j o+=o6'jo)

o
f
vt

ao

a@(o 
='

SU)
\0)
5aL
GPio

:a-
N) ao\l=
Bd.\ -U
Aq(r<
AO
@=o6
<.o
:to

=

o
<.

a f!a-
o(o ooo

o
o
0) 3

!oo o
o)o

oo+.oo o)a o-
loo-t

E
o-

f
o) o 9.o o

fo-
o f l0.)a ooo

o- o (o
oo

c
lg

! (o!
(o
@A o oN) 0)o o

ID
f
3 lo

o)o o-o Eo) o
o
l leo ol o) (o(o = T0)<,

f
0, cfo o

E l o(o
ol o-o

a IDl oE fao oo.) oo-ot
ao) (o

f,
o)
g,

o
o)

ooo o
E Ea(o

o)
ooo

l cl
@ (of

oo
o oo oog

a
0)
3o
oc oo
- f

rl!
EP-
-(,)d
o5'o(o
aor
fo-3a(oE

!6'q
a=

+
o
't
m
!
!
mo

!t-

=Ez
o

=onx

zo v
3

1
3 c

sIoo bo
N)5oo

N)5oo

v
0,
o

-l
^ofE
3>
OP

{o
n

I;
a=

=

F'
0ao
-J
o
\o

:l

uc

oo
3
p_
o
o

+

9t-

m

!
o
c)o
o-c
o

oo
3
!
oa
q..
o
=

log,
oo
0)
a
o.
l-f(o
3
o)
o
g
-o
3oof
o)
l.
o
o)

oo
l
loo
o
:-'
o

5'
o
f

=ocs
f(o

o.
=

o.
l

oo o
3

!) o.
a

eo

o
6'
fo

f
0)
(o
olt

o
0)
(o
o
lno

3 f
o.
f

zo

o
t



N) N)o (o @ --l o) (, s (/) N) o (o -{ o) (, lnz
o

vo
!o
s
3
3

a
m
r
(,oo
(o
3

z
Ci
f,
o-
(!
o
(,
co

o)(,
3
3
vcuuo
a
foo

o)

3
3
zn
-n
0):l(o

N)

a
@o
l
o-

N

0,

o
0)ao

N
C
l.
o
f

o

E
0)
4,,a
o)

o

5'o
J
s
0)

I
ao
z
n'
!
6-

o

N)

a
-Joo

t\)

o
no
o-ca
o)

5
C)

=
m
Eo
€

-.fo
=z
€'p-
o
ol
r-o
l(o
f

='J
z
€
p_
o
e
t-o
:l(o
f

='o
J
1
!
p_
o
o
t-o
l(o
:r

N

5'o
J
-loo
o

trooo
t
o

z
ot,

zog,
z
o
ll,

z
o
<lt

zo z
o z zo z

oa
z
oa

z
og,

C

o,
s)
o

bo
5Ioo

NIoo o
grt
oo

l.)oo bo
Noo

N
9oo

Noo
NIoo

NIoo
NIoo

NIoo
NIoo

N
Poo

o
tr
0,
34

7
!)
o

-l^orE
8rca
OP

-lo
!,r;

ciioZ

t

p)
0co
@

co

'Tt
oo

z
o z

oa
z
oa

z
o
U'

zoa



N
or

N
5

N(, N)
N

lDz
o

9'
-lo
g

oa-t
-{o
!!

o
J
0)(o
o)

o
0)u
o
N(,t
3
3

a
oo
(o
o
o)
Eo
o

1l
0)
lao
(!
ox(,
-u
-

zo
-Tt
oo

z
o

z c

(,
Ioo

(,r
Poo

N)Ioo bo

v
!,
o

z
o
-{
T

!
f

GI

=0l
o
0)

!
o
CL

GT

!,
rL
.tl

5.
f

GI

a
o
0,

CL
!)
CL

-lo
0,

!;
cixal

=

0ooo:.
4
o

o
AI

=

-t
^o3!'
di'>
gP

tr
.q
ll
$
d
eb

fl
d
4
fr

8.
.'iat
dt

0)
0qo
\o
o


